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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31631

Division: 12UB 3rd EAST

Date: sunday, March 30, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CVFC Swindon Town

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: MCP2A-T

Time: 9:30 AM

Away: 13 (12U) SASL Volcanoes

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

01 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) CVFC Swindon Town

No. Name
001 Porter Hilderbran

010 Mateo Castro
011 Harrison Tester
014 Caleb Gerstner
015 Myles Doret

017 Ved Shah

020 Jasper Tang

021 Nabil El Sabeh
031 Everett Blanks
032 Luke Castile

005 Benjamin Wiechmann
007 Viaan Alla

081 Nash Myers

009 Benjamin Mitchell

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

13 (12U) SASL Volcanoes

010
011
013
015
002
021
022
025
003
035
005
006
066
007
008
009

Name Goals

Lincoln McComas
Erick Guzman
Cole Gunter
Matthew Kellogg
Nolan Vought
Aron Hernandez
Noah Acevedo
Santiago Avila
Jake Mack

Liam Chick
Silas Damude
Owen Goswick
Jack Say
Hudson Lundy
Miguel Lara

Tyson Toomer

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




